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General Manager

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brookdyn | Pretonia | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 11:53 AM

To: Stanley Maredi <SMaredi@judiciary.org.za>; Lesibana Makwela <LMakwela@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>;
motionspretoria@gmail.com; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; adele@lawcircle.co.za;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>

Subject: TIC - Roll for 18 October 2023

Good morning

Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 18 October 2023.

Regards
Gcobisa Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

-,

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

18 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Stanley Maredi
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9001

EMAIL ADDRESS: SMaredi@judiciary.org.za

DANTEBO DD VS RAF 20489/21
RICHARDSON A J Vs RAF 20488/21
AFRIKA R VS RAF 36900/20
MOQHEKA M B VS RAF 57681/18
PILLAY J VS RAF 50668/20
NGQANDELA B P VS RAF 45795/19
HUTCHINSON K \'A) RAF 17243/08
MULAUDZI M OBO M WANGA Vs RAF 8310/19
MKHONTO K S VS RAF 9343/2012
MOGOTLANE L C \'A) RAF 9830/2022
BRITZ M VS RAF 64471/19
SKOSANA F M VS RAF 23966/20
MHLUNGU B G VS RAF 51710/20
KHANYE M M VS RAF 16800/21
NDABA G VS RAF 64243/20
NDLOLOTHANA N VS RAF 60055/18
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NKUNACJ VS RAF 29274/22
LEBELOLP VS RAF 19441/18
MOLOIV N \'A) RAF 71865/19
GOVENDERN L VS RAF 69618/18
MHLANGA H \'A) RAF 73271/19
SHABALALA G Z Vs RAF 51317/18
MATHEBULA A K VS RAF 82839/18
MASEKOTW VS RAF 8658/2021
MADISHA S G \'A) RAF 18144/20
NKOSINJ VS RAF 18248/22
DUTOITPE VS RAF 20841/21
MONENGI M P Vs RAF 55053/18
MNDEBELE S N VS RAF 1858/2020
MILANZIPROBOOE VS RAF 28982/19
MASHOPAV M \'A) RAF 9666/2015
MADLADLENIS N VS RAF 45746/18
HAMIDU SSEMALULU VS RAF 49300/17
ZULUNF VS RAF 28698/18
SIBIYAKT Vs RAF 61705/19
MABONAES VS RAF 9990/2019
SIKHAULIM T Vs RAF 31320/18
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

18 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (LESO A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Lesibana Makwela
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 315 7467
EMAIL ADDRESS: LMakwela@judiciary.org.za

NKUNAJKOBOOE VS RAF 55089/19
MASEKO M J VS RAF 9731/2016
BANDA P VS RAF 12587/10
JOHNSON N H VS RAF 26149/14
GILBERTAOBOT \'A) RAF 44030/19
RATSHIBVUMOL O \'A) RAF 66020/17
DEBEERCL VS RAF 25089/19
MOLOIGLOBOTN \'A) RAF 3024/2012
NKGABE B \'A) RAF 37253/17
RATLHOGO KR VS RAF 4925/2010
BOLOSHE S Vs RAF 30120/19
LABUSCHAGNE D L Vs RAF 1079/2011
RUYTENBERG A G VS RAF 8573/2021
SIBISIN H Vs RAF 93390/16
MBATHA T R OBO MINOR Vs RAF 50908/17
FOURIE M J VS RAF 68593/18
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SWARTW M VS RAF 35900/20
MKHATSHWA P S VS RAF 73126/18
KHOSA T M OBO MINORS Vs RAF 47558/20
BROWN D V VS RAF 4598/2022
TSHAMANO E Vs RAF 24760/19
RAMAFOLORN Vs RAF 59045/21
SIBIYA K OBO MINOR VS RAF 59331/20
SOMO S VS RAF 45823/21
MOHODI A \'A) RAF 61329/20
SONYANE N L VS RAF 52979/19
ZITHASB VS RAF 76865/18
NKOANASEOBOTM VS RAF 59581/16
FERNANDEZ P VS RAF 79922/18
SHUSHA S VS RAF 11494/20
RAMAKGOLAP M \'A) RAF 89094/15
MNISIKIOBOSS VS RAF 44291/19
MACHABAN S VS RAF 25061/22
RAMBUWANI F \'A) RAF 36768/21
KGOPA J K VS RAF 45929/21
MUSADEMBA M VS RAF 14769/20
MATOMBO B A \'A) RAF 26968/19
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